
 

 

 

 

 

 

E-Tender Notice 
 

The Chief Engineer (Distribution), Prakashgad, Mumbai wishes the bids from eligible bidders for 

works of “Development of Distribution Infrastructure on Partial Turnkey basis at Ratnagiri Circle/s 

under Konkan Zone of MSEDCL, Maharashtra under the Reforms-based and Results-linked, Revamped 

Distribution Sector Scheme (RDSS)” through e-tendering website of MSEDCL, duly super scribing with 

tender no., due date and opening date & time as follows: 

Package Tender No. 

Tender Cost 

w/o GST (In 

Lakh) 

EMD (Rs.) 
Tender Fees 

with GST (Rs.) 

Ratnagiri Circle 

under Konkan Zone 

CE-DIST/ RDSS/ 

NCRMP/ T-02 
22,067.20 4,41,35,000.00 29,500 

 

 

 Availability of bid documents on website   : 04-09-2023 

 Date and time of sale of bid documents   : 04-09-2023 

 Date of Pre-Bid meeting     : 13-09-2023 at 15:00 Hrs 

 Deadline for Bid Submission    : 18-09-2023 up to 17:00 Hrs 

 Date and time of opening of Technical bids  : 18-09-2023 at 17:30 Hrs 

The details of the tenders are available on MSEDCL’s e-tendering Website 

https://etender.mahadiscom.in/eatApp/. 

 

Sd/- 
                                                                               Chief Engineer (Distribution) 

                                                               MSEDCL, Mumbai. 

 

https://etender.mahadiscom.in/eatApp/

